CAUTION: Operation of combustion equip-
ment can be hazardous resulting in bodily
injury or equipment damage. Each burner
should be supervised by a combustion safe-
guard and only qualified personnel should
install, make system adjustments and per-
form any required service.
BU

RADIANT LINE BURNERS
RL-130-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
    1. Number and type of burners required.
    2. Type ignition and flame protection assembly.
DIMENSIONS
BULLETIN  3208
PAGE NO. 4
M ODEL No. DESCRIPTION
RL-130-A BURNER W / CAST BODY
RL-130-A-1S BURNER W / CAST BODY & 1 RAIL
RL-130-A-2S BURNER W / CAST BODY & 2 RAILS
RL-130-A-SE BURNER W / CAST BODY & SE ASS'Y
RL-130-A-FE BURNER W / CAST BODY & FE ASS'Y
RL-130-A-B BURNER W / CAST BODY & PILOT BRK'T
XRL-130-A BURNER W / CAST BODY CLOSED ENDS
RL-RK REPAIR KIT W / OPEN ENDS
XRL-RK REPAIR KIT W / CLOSED ENDS
RL-AS-A STEEL BURNER BODY
RL-A-A CAST IRON BURNER BODY
RL-B BLANKET
RL-C 6" CERAM IC HEAD
RL-D 2 RAILS
RL-F ORIFICE PLATE
RL-E ORIFICE
RL-G SOCKET SET SCREW
RL-S2 2 ALLOY RAILS W ITH SCREW S (NOT SHOW N)
RL-RK INSERT PAD RIGIDIZER (PINT)
RL-130-AS BURNER W / STEEL BODY
RL-130-AS-1S BURNER W / STEEL BODY & 1 RAIL
RL-130-AS-2S BURNER W / STEEL BODY & 2 RAILS
RL-130-AS-SE BURNER W / STEEL BODY & SE ASS'Y
RL-130-AS-FE BURNER W / STEEL BODY & FE ASS'Y
RL-130-AS-B BURNER W / STEEL BODY & PILOT BRK'T
XRL-130-AS BURNER W / STEEL BODY CLOSED ENDS